
44407823
POLLED

WILSON FARMS

ACR MS CHARLIE SNOW WHT 1716 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

FR MISS CHAIR 305T (P42788527)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

HN RAFTSMAN 28X 1407 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43480761)

BVR RAFTSMAN 028X ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43154805)
HARVIE RAFTSMAN 16R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P42699691)

CIRCLE-D 832W WILMA 19F (P43149730)

HN MS MARK DONALD 6089 1014 (P43090831)
HN 637 ADVANCE 016 (P42071908)

WF SNOW WHITE 420Z (P43341202)

WF REMITALL GARY COOPER 227T (P42921917)
FTR KEYNOTE R1 (P42630562)

FTR NGG MS CHEYENNE N14 ET (P42432405)

FR CHAIRMAN 129R (P42576040)

FR MISS BLAZE 213R (P42576035)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters

TATTOO RE:

+0.07
(.10)
+0.02
(.03)
+0.07
(.03)

1716
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+3.7
(.22)
+2.2
(.15)
+3.0
(.13)

+2.7
(.40)
+3.5
(.33)
+3.0
(.30)

+35
(.32)

+58
(.32)

+40
(.25)

+64
(.24)

+41
(.23)

+70
(.22)

+0.3
(.23)

+0.2
(.25)

+0.021
(.10)

+0.20
(.10)

+0.5
(.15)

+0.2
(.15)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.18
(.03)

+1.3
(.13)

+0.6
(.14)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.36
(.03)

+9
(.16)

+26
(-)

+13
(.13)

+32
(-)

+12
(.12)

+33
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

BB 3007 MARK DONALD 6089 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42718081)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$363
(-)

+$336
(-)

+$339
(-)

BII$
+$415

(-)
+$388

(-)
+$394

(-)

CHB$
+$86

(-)
+$94

(-)
+$107

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.2
(.11)
+0.0
(.09)
-0.3
(.08)

+19.1
(.23)
+16.8
(.16)
+15.9
(.13)

+87
(.24)
+83
(.15)
+98
(.12)

+1.30
(.30)
+1.20
(.23)
+1.30
(.20)

+1.30
(.31)
+1.20
(.24)
+1.20
(.20)

+48
(.10)
+58
(.03)
+56
(.03)

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 22, 2023

Mar 02, 2017

Animal: ACR MS CHARLIE SNOW WHT 1716 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44407823)

Birth Wt. (%) 107.0 99.0
Weaning Wt. (%) 101.0 99.0
Yearling Wt. (%)

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=/rtIbs2FqUKu8rforLTyJg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bipjzsd2gpkvWC0QjizuPw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OCVw/%2BUQvkZePcwEHbAvKA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=x84ROyyOWwyhjDULF/Il8Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tkPS5SpkhOcO5uvcXC8vhw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OCZV7Fv9mI2qGQSmJ9LwMQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2BGLvGUb856R0vi4%2BuMlmHg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=yDPWVyp216fTguULJXCzKA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Id3sNwep9pYgBQlBow2EeA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kGRtH/iAWzyfZzEMhJ5BWA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=n2DHKB4Frgccdyl3golW1g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dh6MNEt9porGjZ1TY2uXZA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=UCskO0XWy9fhklFwHekJIQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=z4i99GRlDEcK9SbLqEoAJg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ozmPiwt2rucVN6IeaDZXOw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=mBK7fMvWI75bgSPSQKSWyA%3D%3D

